
Noliaträffen, arr Piteå Skf                                        2006-01-14 

Final Senior 
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt   
1 Bert-Ove Fjällström Gällivare (BD) 185 141 326   
2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 188 135 323   
3 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (BD) 185 137 322   
4 Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 188 131 319   
5 Anton Lindfors I 19 (BD) 180 138 318   
6 Peter Östling F 21 Skf (BD)  181 137 318   
7 Mikael Fors Ale Skf (BD) 184 133 317   
8 Jan-Olov Lampinen S 3 (BD) 181 135 316   
9 Harry Östling F 21 Skf (BD)  181 131 312   
10 Leif Sandberg Kalix (BD) 184 126 310   
11 Roger Andersson Notviken-Björsby (BD) 178   178   
12 Tomas Lindblom Notviken-Björsby (BD) 171   171   
13 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 171   171   
14 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (BD) 167   167   
 
Final Veteran 
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt   
1 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 167 120 287   
2 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (BD) 179 108 287   
3 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf (BD) 169 117 286   
4 Bertil Omark Kuivakangas (BD)  159 110 269   
5 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (BD) 152 108 260   
6 Rune Utterström Ale Skf (BD) 178   178   
 
Final Junior 
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt   
1 Linda Lidman Piteå Skf (BD) 184 129 313   
2 Josefin Sandberg Kalix (BD) 177 133 310   
3 Mattias Lampinen S 3 (BD) 162 126 288   
4 Johan Sandberg Kalix (BD) 170 116 286   
 
Final Ligg 
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt   
1 Sandra Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 195 147 342   
2 Therese Karlsson Drängsmark (AC) 193 148 341   
3 Christer Jonasson I 20 (AC) 195 146 341   
4 Niklas Westermark Drängsmark (AC) 191 146 337   
5 Erika Nordvall Gällivare (BD) 190 142 332   
6 Jonas Gyllennäs Piteå Skf (BD) 191 139 330   
7 Erland Englund Råneå SKF (BD) 184 141 325   
8 Henry Johansson Luleå (BD) 182 135 317   
9 Ingemar Åström Piteå Skf (BD) 179 134 313   
10 Sofia Sundström Piteå Skf (BD) 183 130 313   
11 Anton Ek  Kalix (BD) 179 132 311   
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forts Final Ligg 
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt   
12 Johannes Ek Kalix (BD) 175 135 310   
13 Rasmus Lundberg Piteå Skf (BD) 171 137 308   
14 Andreas Persson Piteå Skf (BD) 180 127 307   
15 Eskil Fjällström Gällivare (BD) 173 133 306   
16 Fredrik Westerlund  Piteå Skf (BD) 176 130 306   
17 Tage Ylinentalo  Övertorneå (BD) 167 135 302   
18 Marcus Bergvall Piteå Skf (BD) 172 130 302   
19 Tage Gustafsson Piteå Skf (BD) 176 114 290   
20 Kjell Holmbom Piteå Skf (BD) 180   180   
 
Resultat K 13 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Sandra Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 195 
2 Erika Nordvall Gällivare (BD) 190 
3 Sofia Sundström Piteå Skf (BD) 183 
4 Anton Ek  Kalix (BD) 179 
 
Resultat K 15 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Therese Karlsson Drängsmark (AC) 193 
2 Johannes Ek Kalix (BD) 175 
 
Resultat K 17 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Niklas Westermark Drängsmark (AC) 191 
2 Andreas Persson Piteå Skf (BD) 180 
3 Rasmus Lundberg Piteå Skf (BD) 171 
 
Resultat K 1 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Jonas Gyllennäs Piteå Skf (BD) 191 
2 Kjell Holmbom Piteå Skf (BD) 180 
3 Fredrik Westerlund  Piteå Skf (BD) 176 
4 Marcus Bergvall Piteå Skf (BD) 172 
 
Resultat K 3 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Linda Lidman Piteå Skf (BD) 184 
2 Harry Östling F 21 Skf (BD)  181 
3 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 171 
4 Johan Sandberg Kalix (BD) 170 
5 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (BD) 167 
6 Mattias Lampinen S 3 (BD) 162 
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Resultat K 4 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Leif Sandberg Kalix (BD) 184 
2 Peter Östling F 21 Skf (BD)  181 
3 Josefin Sandberg Kalix (BD) 177 
4 Tomas Lindblom Notviken-Björsby (BD) 171 
 
Resultat K E 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 188 
2 Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 188 
3 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (BD) 185 
4 Bert-Ove Fjällström Gällivare (BD) 185 
5 Mikael Fors Ale Skf (BD) 184 
6 Jan-Olov Lampinen S 3 (BD) 181 
7 Anton Lindfors I 19 (BD) 180 
8 Roger Andersson Notviken-Björsby (BD) 178 
 
Resultat K EL 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Christer Jonasson I 20 (AC) 195 
 
Resultat K 56 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf (BD) 169 
2 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 167 
3 Bertil Omark Kuivakangas (BD)  159 
4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (BD) 152 
 
Resultat K 66 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Erland Englund Råneå SKF (BD) 184 
 
Resultat K 66S 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (BD) 179 
2 Rune Utterström Ale Skf (BD) 178 
 
Resultat K 72 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Henry Johansson Luleå (BD) 182 
2 Ingemar Åström Piteå Skf (BD) 179 
3 Tage Gustafsson Piteå Skf (BD) 176 
4 Eskil Fjällström Gällivare (BD) 173 
5 Tage Ylinentalo  Övertorneå (BD) 167 


